Avalilable classes for

Course Start End
# Date Date
OK
Oklahoma City
10398-P 2/17/2017  2/18/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:
10399-P 2/17/2017  2/18/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:
Tulsa
10235-P 1/6/2017  1/6/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:
10236-P 1/14/2017  1/14/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:
10319-P 1/14/2017  1/14/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:
10237-P 1/20/2017  1/20/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:
10143-P 1/21/2017  1/21/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:
10016-P 1/27/2017  1/27/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

Saturday, December 31, 2016

Plumbing
Class Contact Information

Kenny Whitson
ASSEOKC
Plumbing CEU Class
Kenny Whitson
ASSEOKC

Development Services Overview for Plumbing CEU

Charles R Warren 918-519-8481

Superior Tutoring

Plumbing Continuing Education

Charles R Warren 918-519-8481

Superior Tutoring

Plumbing Continuing Education

Dan Rodgers 918-828-5401

Tulsa Technology Center
Plumbing CE

Charles R Warren 918-519-8481

Superior Tutoring

Plumbing Continuing Education

Mike Davidson 918-622-4060

Tulsa Pipe Trades Training School
Plumbing CEU Class

Jack Fees 918-488-0411

Jack Fees C.E.U.
Jack Fees C.E.U.

Cost

$0

$0

$80

$80

$75

$80

$300

$80

CEU
Hours

Class Location and Address

Cox Convention Center

1 Myriad Gardens

Cox Convention Center

1 Myriad Gardens

BK Conference Room

2030 S Sheridan Road

BK Conference Room

2030 S Sheridan Road

Tulsa Technology Center, Lemleu Campus,
Training Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

BK Conference Room
2030 S Sheridan Road

Tulsa Pipe Trades Training School

8602 E 46th Street

Trade Winds Inn
3141 E Skelly Drive

Course Hours

8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 3:10 p.m.

7:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
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Available classes for Plumbing

Course Start End
# Date Date

10238-P 1/28/2017  1/28/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:

10320-P 2/11/2017  2/11/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:

10144-P 2/18/2017  2/18/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:

10017-P 2/25/2017  2/25/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:

10321-P 3/11/2017  3/11/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:

10145-P 3/18/2017  3/18/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:

10018-P 3/25/2017  3/25/2017
TITLE OF PROGRAM:

10322-P 4/8/2017  4/8/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

Saturday, December 31, 2016

Class Contact Information

Charles R Warren 918-519-8481

Superior Tutoring

Plumbing Continuing Education

Dan Rodgers 918-828-5401

Tulsa Technology Center
Plumbing CE

Mike Davidson 918-622-4060

Tulsa Pipe Trades Training School
Plumbing CEU Class

Jack Fees 918-488-0411

Jack Fees C.E.U.
Jack Fees C.E.U.

Dan Rodgers 918-828-5401

Tulsa Technology Center
Plumbing CE

Mike Davidson 918-622-4060

Tulsa Pipe Trades Training School
Plumbing CEU Class

Jack Fees 918-488-0411

Jack Fees C.E.U.
Jack Fees C.E.U.

Dan Rodgers 918-828-5401

Tulsa Technology Center
Plumbing CE

Cost

$80

$75

$300

$80

$75

$300

$80

$75

CEU
Hours

Class Location and Address

BK Conference Room

2030 S Sheridan Road

Tulsa Technology Center, Lemleu Campus,
Training Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

Tulsa Pipe Trades Training School
8602 E 46th Street

Trade Winds Inn
3141 E Skelly Drive

Tulsa Technology Center, Lemleu Campus,
Training Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

Tulsa Pipe Trades Training School

8602 E 46th Street

Trade Winds Inn
3141 E Skelly Drive

Tulsa Technology Center, Lemleu Campus,
Training Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

Course Hours

8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 3:10 p.m.

7:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 3:10 p.m.

7:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.
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Available classes for Plumbing

Course
#

10323-P

10324-P

10325-P

10326-P

10330-P

10327-P

10328-P

10284-M

Start End
Date Date
5/13/2017  5/13/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

6/10/2017  6/10/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

7/8/2017 7/8/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

8/12/2017  8/12/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

9/9/2017 9/9/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

10/14/2017 10/14/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:
11/11/2017 11/11/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

12/9/2017  12/9/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

Saturday, December 31, 2016

Class Contact Information

Dan Rodgers

Tulsa Technology Center
Plumbing CE

Dan Rodgers

Tulsa Technology Center
Plumbing CE

Dan Rodgers

Tulsa Technology Center
Plumbing CE

Dan Rodgers

Tulsa Technology Center
Plumbing CE

Dan Rodgers

Tulsa Technology Center
Plumbing CE

Dan Rodgers

Tulsa Technology Center
Plumbing CE

Dan Rodgers

Tulsa Technology Center
Plumbing CE

Dan Rodgers

Tulsa Technology Center

918-828-5401

918-828-5401

918-828-5401

918-828-5401

918-828-5401

918-828-5401

918-828-5401

918-828-5401

Cost

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

Psychrometrics, Airflow, Thermodyanics of Refrigeration,

Code Updates

CEU
Hours

Class Location and Address

Tulsa Technology Center, Lemleu Campus,
Training Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

Tulsa Technology Center, Lemleu Campus,
Training Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

Tulsa Technology Center, Lemleu Campus,
Training Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

Tulsa Technology Center, Lemleu Campus,
Training Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

Tulsa Technology Center, Lemley Campus,
Training Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

Tulsa Technology Center, Lemleu Campus,
Training Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

Tulsa Technology Center, Lemleu Campus,
Training Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

Tulsa Technology Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

Course Hours

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

8:30AM-3:30PM
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Available classes for Plumbing

Course

10329-P

Yukon
10189-P

10190-P

Ponca City

10397-P

Web-Base
Online

9896-P

10095-P

10096-P

Start End
Date Date
12/9/2017  12/9/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

1/21/2017  1/21/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

3/4/2017 3/4/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

1/21/2017  1/21/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

3/16/2016  3/16/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

9/1/2016 9/1/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

9/1/2016 9/1/2017

TITLE OF PROGRAM:

Saturday, December 31, 2016

Class Contact Information

Dan Rodgers 918-828-5401

Tulsa Technology Center
Plumbing CE

Josh Shandy 405-422-2314

Canadian Valley Technology Center
Plumbing Code Update

Josh Shandy 405-422-2314

Canadian Valley Technology Center
Plumbing Code Update

Denis Mantooth 405-412-3137

Pioneer Tech (Mantooth CEU'S)
Plumbing CEU Class

John Mason 817-385-1136

All Star Training - www.AllstarCe.com
Oklahoma 6 Hour 2015 IPC Plumbing Course

Christopher A Taylor 405-613-2734

Liberty Mechanical Corp e-Learning

Cost

$75

$70

$70

$110

$50

$47

Oklahoma Plumbing Licene 6-hour Continuing Education

Robert E Jennings 918-804-5673

AdvancedConEd LLC
2 Hour Oklahoma 2015 Fuel Gas Code Update

$20

CEU
Hours

Class Location and Address

Tulsa Technology Center, Lemleu Campus,
Training Center

3638 S Memorial Dr

Dr. Earl Cowan / Czech Hall Campus

1701 S Czech Hall

Dr. Earl Cowan / Czech Hall Campus
1701 S Czech Hall

Pioneer Tech Center Seminar Rm

201 N Ash

ONLINE

www.AllstarCe.com

ONLINE

www.okceu.com

ONLINE

www.advancedconed.com

Course Hours

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

74601
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Available classes for Plumbing

Course Start End .
# Date Date Class Contact Information Cost
10146-P 9/15/2016 ~ 9/15/2017 Robert E Jennings 918-804-5673 $40

AdvancedConEd LLC
TITLE OF PROGRAM: 4 Hour Oklahoma 2015 Plumbing Code Update

10147-P 9/15/2016  9/15/2017 Robert E Jennings 918-804-5673 $60

AdvancedConEd LLC
TITLE OF PROGRAM: 6 Hour Oklahoma 2015 Plumbing & Fuel Gas Code Update

Saturday, December 31, 2016

CEU
Hours

Class Location and Address

ONLINE

www.advancedconed.com

ONLINE

www.advancedconed.com

Course Hours

Online

Online
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